IB DP TEACHERS CONSULTATIONS for school year 2022/2023
Please contact teachers at their e-mail address prior to coming to school
	
	TEACHER
	SUBJECTS/AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY in DP
	DAY, TIME
	e-MAIL ADDRESS

	
	
	
	MIOC bell time
	GGG bell time
	

	1. 
	Mr Dmitrović, Nikola
	Principal
	Po dogovoru (by appointment)
	Po dogovoru (by appointment)
	ravnatelj@mioc.hr

	2. 
	Mr Babajko, Boris
	Povijest
	Friday,
10:35-11:20
	Friday,
16:45-17:25
	bbabajko@mioc.hr

	3. 
	Ms Bilić, Marija
	Croatian A

	Friday,
11:25- 12:10
	Friday,
11:05-11:45
	marijab@mioc.hr

	4. 
	Ms Čorak Iva
	English A
English B
	Monday, 
14:45- 15:30
	Monday, 
19:00- 19:40
	icorak@mioc.hr

	5. 
	Ms Dugi Jagušt, Darja
	Math SL
3N homeroom teacher
	Wednesday, 10:35-11:20
	Monday, 
16:45-17:25
	ddugi@mioc.hr 

	6. 
	Ms Dukić, Ines
	Physics
	Monday,
11:30-12:00
	Monday,
11:30-12:00
	idukic@mioc.hr 

	7. 
	Ms Đerek, Maja
	Math HL
	Friday 
10:40-11:40
	Wednesday 17:00-18:00
	mderek@mioc.hr 

	8. 
	Ms Franić, Zorana
	English B
IB DP Coordinator
	Wednesday, 10:35-11:20
	Wednesday, 10:20-11:00
	zfranic@mioc.hr

	9. 
	Mr Horvat, Krunoslav
	Economics
4M homeroom teacher
	Thursday, 
10:35-11:20
	Thursday, 
10:20-11:00
	khorvat@mioc.hr 

	10. 
	Mr. Kanjuh, Darko
	Geografija
	Wednesday,
10:35-11:20
	Monday,
17:30-18:15
	dkanjuh@mioc.hr 

	11. 
	Ms Kos, Jelena
	Math SL
	Monday,
11:25-12:10
	Monday,
17.30-18.15
	jkos@mioc.hr 

	12. 
	Mr Lapaine, Valentin
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Psychology
TOK
4N homeroom teacher
	Wednesday, 9.25-10.10
	Wednesday, 9.15-9.55
	vlapaine@mioc.hr 

	13. 
	Ms Marceljak Ilić, Mihaela
	Biology SL- 3MN
Biology HL-4MN
	Monday
12:15-13:05
	Tuesday
13:20-14:05
	mmarceljak@mioc.hr 

	14. 
	Ms Markota Sever, Sandra
	German B
	Monday
12:15 – 13:00 in M6
	Monday,
16:45 – 17:25 in M6
	smsever@mioc.hr  


	15. 
	Ms Mihalic Skočak, Maja 
	Computer Science
	Thursday,
12:15 – 13:00
	Thursday,
11:50 – 12:30
	mmihalic@mioc.hr 

	16. 
	
Mr Movre, Marko

	TOK
	Monday, 
13:00-14:00
	Monday, 
13:00-14:00
	mmovre@mioc.hr 

	17. 
	Ms Perić, Idana
	Croatian C
	Monday
10:35 – 11:20
	Monday
10:20 – 11:00
	iperic@mioc.hr

	18. 
	Ms Rismondo, Kristina
	Visual Arts

	Monday
15:35 – 16:10
	Monday
15:00 – 15:40
	krismondo@mioc.hr  

	19. 
	Ms Selišek Butina, Loreana
	French B
CAS coordinator
	Thursday, 12:15-13:00
	Thursday, 11:50-12:30
	lsbutina@mioc.hr 

	20. 
	Ms Silađin, Lada 
	English B
3M homeroom teacher
	Tuesday,
10:35-11:20
	Tuesday,
10:20-11:00
	lsiladin@mioc.hr 


	21. 
	Ms Smital Agotić, Biljana
	Biology HL – 3mn
Biology SL - 4mn
	Tuesday,
9:25-10:10
	Wednesday, 19:00-19:40
	bagotic@mioc.hr

	22. 
	Ms Škrnjug,  Senka
	Croatian A

	Tuesday,
11:25 – 12:10
	Tuesday,
11:05 – 11:45
	 sskrnjug@mioc.hr 


	23. 
	Ms Topličan,  Zrinka
	Chemistry
	
Tuesdays
9:25 – 10:10


	Tuesdays
9:15 – 9:55

	ztoplican@mioc.hr 
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